
Materjal:

Kontrollis:
Kuupäev:

HDG DX51D Z275

Suurus

A4

Kaal:

Joonestaja:

10.10.2022

Nimetus:

ART:

Stants:

Prussiking 40x110

KR-224

72318

0.253 kg

Lubatud toote nimimõõtude tolerantsid:
- Haarade pikkused V 2 mm
- Toote samm V 1 mm
- Laius V 1 mm
- Avad V 0,4 mm

3.2

M.R

Pinnakate: ZN
M 1:1

23
2

15

7

36

70
40 +0,2

0

110

8,5
0

17

37

57

0163668

0

9,5

34

55

Hole Size Count
A 5 mm 12
B 7 mm 5
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